Pioneer Montessori School (UP Board)

Pioneer Montessori School (UP Board)

2019-2020 & 2020-2021 2021-2022
Class Admission |Total Examination [Grand Total |Grand Total Class Admissio [Total Examinat|Grand Total |Grand Total
fee Composite |[Fee (Sep) (Old (New n fee Composite |ion Fee [(Old (New
Annual Fee Student) Student) Annual (Sep) Student) Student)

Pre Nursery 3,500.00 | 19,200.00 1,500.00 24,200.00 Pre Nursery 3,500.00 | 19,200.00 | 1,500.00 24,200.00
Nur to Prep 3,500.00 21,480.00 1,500.00 | 22,980.00 26,480.00 Nur to Prep 3,500.00 | 21,480.00 | 1,500.00 22,980.00 | 26,480.00
[toVE/M 3,500.00 24,408.00 1,500.00 | 25,908.00 29,408.00 [toVE/M 3,500.00 | 24,408.00 | 1,500.00 25,908.00 | 29,408.00
Vito VIl E/M 3,500.00 26,700.00 1,600.00 | 28,300.00 | 31,800.00 Vito VIl E/M 3,500.00 | 26,700.00 | 1,600.00 28,300.00 | 31,800.00
IX to X E/M 3,500.00 29,880.00 1,800.00 | 31,680.00 | 35,180.00 IX to X E/M 3,500.00 | 29,880.00 | 1,800.00 31,680.00 | 35,180.00
Xl to XIlI Science 3,500.00 36,720.00 2,100.00 | 38,820.00 | 42,320.00 Xl to XII Science | 3,500.00 | 36,720.00 | 2,100.00 38,820.00 | 42,320.00
Xl to Xl Xl to Xl
Commerce 3,500.00 33,480.00 2,100.00 | 35,580.00 | 39,080.00 Commerce 3,500.00 | 33,480.00 | 2,100.00 35,580.00 | 39,080.00
H/M

VIto VIl H/M 3,500.00 24,660.00 1,600.00 | 26,260.00 | 29,760.00
IXto X H/M 3,500.00 28,200.00 1,800.00 | 30,000.00 | 33,500.00
Xl to XllI Science 3,500.00 36,720.00 2,100.00 | 38,820.00 | 42,320.00
Xl to Xl
Commerce 3,500.00 33,480.00 2,100.00 | 35,580.00 | 39,080.00

Optional Fee Components if under noted services are availled
Bus Fee (Monthly for 12 months)

1-

2-
3-

1to5km

5to 10 km

10 to 15k.m

15 km

Rs-1400

Rs-1500

Rs-1600

Rs-1800

Tempo/Van (Monthly for 12 Rs.

1600-00

Computer is optional for class IX to XIl. Computer fee for class IX-X
is Rs.600/- p.m. and for class XI,XIl is Rs-700/- p.m.

Optional Fee Components if under noted services are availled
Bus Fee (Monthly for 12 months)

1-

2-
3-

1to5km

5to 10 km
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Rs-1500

Rs-1600

Rs-1800
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1600-00

Computer is optional for class IX to XIl. Computer fee for
class IX-X is Rs.600/- p.m. and for class X|,XIl is Rs-700/- p.m.







